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Friday     12:00 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Game Game Game Game Game Scr

Bowler Name Number -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- Total Total Place
1 Greg Matyjevich 1 185 177 210 186 251 1009 1009 1
2 TJ Trout 7 201 233 175 213 173 995 995 2
3 Jason Stetina 5 208 178 233 187 178 984 984 3
4 Mike Sumerano 7 133 165 244 235 182 959 959 4
5 Conrad Chapple 4 157 162 205 194 225 943 943 5
6 Rob Jennings 7 217 146 229 161 184 937 937 6
7 Nathan Lubeski 4 188 167 200 195 168 918 918 7
8 Gaffney Rusty 2 154 207 208 171 150 890 890 8
9 Luis Dondero 5 244 167 171 156 143 881 881 9

10 Rob May Jr 2 174 225 170 153 140 862 862 10
11 Jarrod Pezzano 2 144 179 193 184 149 849 849 11
12 Matt Coupe 4 115 193 166 161 212 847 847 12
13 Dan Fitzgerald 7 183 136 156 165 190 830 830 13
14 Daulton Zschunke 3 173 149 138 189 180 829 829 14
15 John Hudock 6 151 146 176 191 162 826 826 15
16 Kevin Murray 3 155 173 150 146 198 822 822 16
17 Frank Snyder 1 158 170 170 174 139 811 811 17
18 Keith Monderewicz 6 146 148 211 143 163 811 811 17
19 Stephen Depsky 4 161 189 176 169 106 801 801 19
20 John Thompson 3 198 156 152 162 114 782 782 20
21 Cindy Gerber 5 133 180 176 110 181 780 780 21
22 Bryan Roehm 2 170 180 173 152 102 777 777 22
23 Martinho Galante 6 128 117 178 161 185 769 769 23
24 Jammie Updegrove 2 160 155 143 135 170 763 763 24
25 Ken August 1 166 164 158 130 143 761 761 25
26 John Spandra 5 124 171 175 120 170 760 760 26
27 Fisher Joe 2 176 140 159 168 108 751 751 27
28 Shawn Barton 6 132 140 158 135 167 732 732 28
29 Gary Ladomirak Jr 1 148 124 158 131 169 730 730 29
30 Shania Jennings 7 197 136 139 118 136 726 726 30
31 Gina Frederick 3 151 136 147 147 130 711 711 31
32 Rob May Sr 2 145 144 139 143 136 707 707 32
33 Brianne Galante 6 105 185 116 120 171 697 697 33
34 Chad Smaltz 5 142 169 180 136 68 695 695 34
35 Sam Breininger 5 144 137 141 126 113 661 661 35
36 Gary Ladomirak Sr 1 161 121 135 137 106 660 660 36
37 Ayla Manning 4 103 129 129 119 166 646 646 37
38 Tony Burns 6 89 99 170 88 195 641 641 38
39 Rob Jr Jennings 7 146 123 152 101 118 640 640 39
40 Matt Frederick 3 133 150 111 138 106 638 638 40
41 Guy Porr 4 135 190 181 124 630 630 41
42 Snyder Stephen 1 176 115 89 103 129 612 612 42
43 Mike Twigg 6 105 150 82 128 108 573 573 43
44 Rebeka Mummey 3 62 94 76 108 85 425 425 44
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Game Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP
Bowler Name Number -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- Total Total HDCP Total Place

1 Rebeka Mummey 3 62 94 76 108 85 425 660 1085 1085 1
2 Matt Coupe 4 115 193 166 161 212 847 205 1052 1052 2
3 Rob May Jr 2 174 225 170 153 140 862 160 1022 1022 3
4 John Spandra 5 124 171 175 120 170 760 260 1020 1020 4
5 Greg Matyjevich 1 185 177 210 186 251 1009 1009 1009 5
6 Jammie Updegrove 2 160 155 143 135 170 763 240 1003 1003 6
7 Mike Twigg 6 105 150 82 128 108 573 430 1003 1003 6
8 TJ Trout 7 201 233 175 213 173 995 995 995 8
9 Jason Stetina 5 208 178 233 187 178 984 984 984 9

10 Ayla Manning 4 103 129 129 119 166 646 330 976 976 10
11 Sam Breininger 5 144 137 141 126 113 661 315 976 976 10
12 Rob Jr Jennings 7 146 123 152 101 118 640 335 975 975 12
13 Cindy Gerber 5 133 180 176 110 181 780 180 960 960 13
14 Mike Sumerano 7 133 165 244 235 182 959 959 959 14
15 Rob May Sr 2 145 144 139 143 136 707 250 957 957 15
16 Gina Frederick 3 151 136 147 147 130 711 245 956 956 16
17 Matt Frederick 3 133 150 111 138 106 638 315 953 953 17
18 Conrad Chapple 4 157 162 205 194 225 943 943 943 18
19 John Hudock 6 151 146 176 191 162 826 115 941 941 19
20 Shawn Barton 6 132 140 158 135 167 732 205 937 937 20
21 Rob Jennings 7 217 146 229 161 184 937 937 937 20
22 Gary Ladomirak Sr 1 161 121 135 137 106 660 260 920 920 22
23 Nathan Lubeski 4 188 167 200 195 168 918 918 918 23
24 Ken August 1 166 164 158 130 143 761 155 916 916 24
25 Gary Ladomirak Jr 1 148 124 158 131 169 730 180 910 910 25
26 Bryan Roehm 2 170 180 173 152 102 777 130 907 907 26
27 Luis Dondero 5 244 167 171 156 143 881 20 901 901 27
28 Gaffney Rusty 2 154 207 208 171 150 890 890 890 28
29 Daulton Zschunke 3 173 149 138 189 180 829 60 889 889 29
30 Kevin Murray 3 155 173 150 146 198 822 65 887 887 30
31 Tony Burns 6 89 99 170 88 195 641 240 881 881 31
32 Dan Fitzgerald 7 183 136 156 165 190 830 45 875 875 32
33 John Thompson 3 198 156 152 162 114 782 85 867 867 33
34 Frank Snyder 1 158 170 170 174 139 811 45 856 856 34
35 Keith Monderewicz 6 146 148 211 143 163 811 45 856 856 34
36 Brianne Galante 6 105 185 116 120 171 697 155 852 852 36
37 Jarrod Pezzano 2 144 179 193 184 149 849 849 849 37
38 Martinho Galante 6 128 117 178 161 185 769 75 844 844 38
39 Stephen Depsky 4 161 189 176 169 106 801 35 836 836 39
40 Shania Jennings 7 197 136 139 118 136 726 100 826 826 40
41 Snyder Stephen 1 176 115 89 103 129 612 210 822 822 41
42 Fisher Joe 2 176 140 159 168 108 751 35 786 786 42
43 Chad Smaltz 5 142 169 180 136 68 695 25 720 720 43
44 Guy Porr 4 135 190 181 124 630 630 630 44
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